Ashland Blazer

Boone County High School
Christian County High School
Eastern High School

Grant County Lady Braves
Henry County High School
Hopkinsville High School Girl's
Johnson Central High School

DATE
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

TIME
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

AGE LEVEL
Varsity C
Varsity C

7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
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7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM Varsity
9:30 AM Varsity
11:00 AM Varsity
11:00 AM Varsity
12:30 PM Varsity
12:30 PM Varsity
12:30 PM Varsity
12:30 PM Varsity
2:00 PM Varsity
2:00 PM Varsity
2:00 PM Varsity
2:00 PM Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

OO0 O0O0O0O000O0000000O0

DIV
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BLUEGRASS

STATE GAMES

GIRLS VARSITY C

Larue County Lady Hawks

Lincoln County

Louisville Holy Cross

Madison Central High School Girls
North Hardin Trojans

Pendleton County

Pleasure Ridge Park

Saint Henry High School Girls C

LOCATION
MST-11
MST-12

HOME

Madison Central High School Girls
Shelby County Rockets

WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-01
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-01
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-08
WSC-09
WSC-04
WSC-05

Saint Henry High School Girls C
Johnson Central High School
Eastern High School

South Laurel Lady Cardinals

Larue County Lady Hawks
Washington county lady Commanders
Henry County High School

Lincoln County

Villa Madonna High School

North Hardin Trojans

Ashland Blazer

Christian County High School
Woodford County High School Girls
Boone County High School
Pendleton County

Pleasure Ridge Park

Madison Central High School Girls
Villa Madonna High School

WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-06
WSC-07
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-02
WSC-03
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-04
WSC-05
WSC-06
WSC-07

Grant County Lady Braves
Christian County High School
Washington county lady Commanders
Walton-Verona High School
Scott High School

Larue County Lady Hawks
Saint Henry High School Girls C
Pleasure Ridge Park

South Laurel Lady Cardinals
Boone County High School
Hopkinsville High School Girl's
Henry County High School
University Heights Academy
Ashland Blazer

Louisville Holy Cross

North Hardin Trojans

Scott High School

Shelby County Rockets

South Laurel Lady Cardinals
University Heights Academy

Villa Madonna High School
Walton-Verona High School
Washington county lady Commanders
Woodford County High School Girls

AWAY

Villa Madonna High School
Lincoln County

Pendleton County

Pleasure Ridge Park

Woodford County High School Girls
Boone County High School

Scott High School

Walton-Verona High School
Hopkinsville High School Girl's
Madison Central High School Girls
Shelby County Rockets

Louisville Holy Cross

University Heights Academy
Grant County Lady Braves

South Laurel Lady Cardinals
Eastern High School

Johnson Central High School

Saint Henry High School Girls C
Shelby County Rockets

Lincoln County

Hopkinsville High School Girl's
Henry County High School

Ashland Blazer

University Heights Academy
Louisville Holy Cross

North Hardin Trojans

Johnson Central High School
Pendleton County

Eastern High School

Woodford County High School Girls
Washington county lady Commanders
Walton-Verona High School

Grant County Lady Braves

Christian County High School

Larue County Lady Hawks

Scott High School

TYPE
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG

2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG

2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG
2021 BGSG



