

GIRLS VARSITY C

Ashland Blazer Boone County High School Christian County High School Eastern High School Grant County Lady Braves Henry County High School Hopkinsville High School Girl's Johnson Central High School Larue County Lady Hawks Lincoln County Louisville Holy Cross Madison Central High School Girls North Hardin Trojans Pendleton County Pleasure Ridge Park Saint Henry High School Girls C Scott High School Shelby County Rockets South Laurel Lady Cardinals University Heights Academy Villa Madonna High School Walton-Verona High School Washington county lady Commanders Woodford County High School Girls

DATE	TIME	AGE	LEVEL	DIV	LOCATION	НОМЕ	AWAY	TYPE
7/23/2021	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	MST-11	Madison Central High School Girls	Villa Madonna High School	2021 BGSG
7/23/2021	6:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	MST-12	Shelby County Rockets	Lincoln County	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-06	Saint Henry High School Girls C	Pendleton County	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-07	Johnson Central High School	Pleasure Ridge Park	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Eastern High School	Woodford County High School Girls	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	South Laurel Lady Cardinals	Boone County High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-01	Larue County Lady Hawks	Scott High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Washington county lady Commanders	Walton-Verona High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Henry County High School	Hopkinsville High School Girl's	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-06	Lincoln County	Madison Central High School Girls	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-07	Villa Madonna High School	Shelby County Rockets	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-01	North Hardin Trojans	Louisville Holy Cross	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Ashland Blazer	University Heights Academy	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Christian County High School	Grant County Lady Braves	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-06	Woodford County High School Girls	South Laurel Lady Cardinals	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-07	Boone County High School	Eastern High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-08	Pendleton County	Johnson Central High School	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	3:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-09	Pleasure Ridge Park	Saint Henry High School Girls C	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Madison Central High School Girls	Shelby County Rockets	2021 BGSG
7/24/2021	6:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Villa Madonna High School	Lincoln County	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Grant County Lady Braves	Hopkinsville High School Girl's	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Christian County High School	Henry County High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-06	Washington county lady Commanders	Ashland Blazer	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	8:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-07	Walton-Verona High School	University Heights Academy	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Scott High School	Louisville Holy Cross	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	9:30 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Larue County Lady Hawks	North Hardin Trojans	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Saint Henry High School Girls C	Johnson Central High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	11:00 AM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Pleasure Ridge Park	Pendleton County	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-02	South Laurel Lady Cardinals	Eastern High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-03	Boone County High School	Woodford County High School Girls	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	Hopkinsville High School Girl's	Washington county lady Commanders	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	12:30 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Henry County High School	Walton-Verona High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-04	University Heights Academy	Grant County Lady Braves	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-05	Ashland Blazer	Christian County High School	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-06	Louisville Holy Cross	Larue County Lady Hawks	2021 BGSG
7/25/2021	2:00 PM	Varsity	С	Female	WSC-07	North Hardin Trojans	Scott High School	2021 BGSG